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CA Tire Recycling Permit# TPID1544413
Sieve Analysis ASTM D 5644
Product: Ambient Crumb Rubber 50-80 Mesh Product ID: 50-80
Date Tested: 3/18/212
Bag ID: 1107512-2
Fiber Content: <01% Sample Weight: 100 g
Mass (grams): <01% Talc Weight: 5g
ASTM E11 Weight Individual % | Cummulative %
Sieve No. mm Retained (g) Retained Passing
40 0.47 0.0 0.0% 100.0%
50 0.297 54.0 52.4% 47.6%
60 0.251 16.0 15.5% 32.1%
70 0.211 11.2 10.9% 21.2%
80 0.178 9.3 9.0% 12.2%
100 0.149 5.1 4.9% 7.3%
120 0.125 4.1 4.0% 3.3%
140 0.105 1.1 1.1% 2.2%
170 0.088 1.4 1.4% 0.9%
200 0.074 0.9 0.9% 0.0%
Pan 0.0 0.0%
Total 103.10 100.0%
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